
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ一時雨 27.6 9.2 2,390 94,644 94,644 75,512 125.3

2 晴れ時々曇り 28.2 10.0 2,515 99,594 194,238 151,023 128.6

3 晴れ時々曇り 29.7 7.3 1,859 73,616 267,854 226,535 118.2

4 曇り時々雨 24.1 0.4 1,297 51,361 319,216 302,046 105.7

5 曇り一時雨 25.2 0.0 444 17,582 336,798 377,558 89.2

6 曇りのち晴れ 25.9 2.3 1,643 65,063 401,861 453,070 88.7

7 曇りのち一時雨 24.3 0.0 814 32,234 434,095 528,581 82.1

8 曇り時々晴れ 30.1 6.2 2,097 83,041 517,136 604,093 85.6

9 曇り時々雨 25.4 0.5 1,417 56,113 573,250 679,604 84.4

10 曇り一時雨 26.3 0.0 1,066 42,214 615,463 755,116 81.5

11 曇り一時雨 24.5 0.2 519 20,552 636,016 830,628 76.6

12 晴れ一時雨 27.0 2.8 1,842 72,943 708,959 906,139 78.2

13 晴れ 29.2 8.3 2,311 91,516 800,474 981,651 81.5

14 晴れ 30.6 12.5 2,378 94,169 894,643 1,057,163 84.6

15 晴れ 32.0 10.3 2,193 86,843 981,486 1,132,674 86.7

16 晴れ 30.5 13.6 2,193 86,843 1,068,329 1,208,186 88.4

17 晴れ 32.0 13.6 2,140 84,744 1,153,073 1,283,697 89.8

18 晴れ 32.3 13.6 2,125 84,150 1,237,223 1,359,209 91.0

19 晴れ 32.0 13.6 2,129 84,308 1,321,531 1,434,721 92.1

20 晴れ 31.2 13.7 2,155 85,338 1,406,869 1,510,232 93.2

21 晴れ 31.9 11.6 2,168 85,853 1,492,722 1,585,744 94.1

22 晴れのち時々曇 30.8 11.0 2,164 85,694 1,578,416 1,661,255 95.0

23 晴れ時々曇り 30.8 10.4 2,052 81,259 1,659,676 1,736,767 95.6

24 晴れ 34.1 12.5 2,111 83,596 1,743,271 1,812,279 96.2

25 晴れ 34.0 13.3 2,041 80,824 1,824,095 1,887,790 96.6

26 晴れのち曇り 32.9 8.0 2,153 85,259 1,909,354 1,963,302 97.3

27 曇り一時雨 28.8 4.0 1,568 62,093 1,971,446 2,038,813 96.7

28 曇り一時雨 27.4 0.1 844 33,422 2,004,869 2,114,325 94.8

29 晴れのち一時雨 32.7 8.3 2,200 87,120 2,091,989 2,189,837 95.5

30 晴れ時々曇り 32.0 7.5 1,908 75,557 2,167,546 2,265,348 95.7

31 晴れのち時々曇 32.1 11.4 2,125 84,150 2,251,696 2,340,860 96.2

℃ h 56,861

29.5 7.62 1834.2

4.40 1942.2

実績平均(/日) ¥72,635

  月目標値(/日) ¥75,512

月合計 ¥2,251,696
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